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PLACE NAME                   DIV         DIV PL        SWIM       TRAN1        BIKE       TRAN2         RUN       TRAN3       SWIM2       TRAN4       BIKE2       TRAN5        RUN2        TIME
----- ---------------------- -------  --------- ----------- ----------- ----------- ----------- ----------- ----------- ----------- ----------- ----------- ----------- ----------- -----------
1     Kevin Denny            MELIT         1/10       11:16        0:47       28:30        0:44       16:33        0:38       10:33        0:26       30:09        0:43       16:34  1:56:48.62
1     Team These Three       TEAM           1/5       13:02        0:41       31:29        0:43       26:23        0:39       12:07        0:34       32:31        0:39       27:12  2:25:53.02
2     Eric Moser             MELIT         2/10       11:15        0:29       29:35        0:38       19:04        0:37       11:00        0:23       29:51        0:37       19:16  2:02:40.70
2     Team For The Honor Of  TEAM           2/5       15:31        1:26       33:55        0:34       20:49        0:23       14:52        1:11       34:10        0:34       22:40  2:26:01.15
3     Dj Snyder              MELIT         3/10       12:08        0:44       29:13        0:43       18:03        0:42       12:02        0:30       30:56        0:36       18:30  2:04:01.51
3     Team Mance   Danny     TEAM           3/5       12:55        0:47       32:00        1:06       27:26        0:27       12:09        0:36       34:55        1:17       30:48  2:34:20.16
4     Chad Davis             MELIT         4/10       11:41        0:29       29:47        0:40       18:36        0:39       10:52        0:20       31:21        0:42       19:50  2:04:51.95
4     Team 3 Musketeers      TEAM           4/5       20:07        1:27       37:01        1:13       21:53        0:32       19:31        1:02       39:13        0:32       22:56  2:45:20.04
5     Noel Mulkey            MELIT         5/10       11:17        0:30       30:20        0:38       19:22        0:40       11:04        0:31       31:18        0:39       19:03  2:05:17.44
5     Team Freebirds         TEAM           5/5       20:06        1:22       47:42        0:56       39:45        0:47       18:53        0:37       51:52        0:55       41:38  3:44:27.87
6     Derek Yorek            MELIT         6/10       13:33        0:33       29:16        0:45       17:17        0:38       14:42        0:32       30:24        0:37       18:16  2:06:28.82
7     Dane Baldini           MELIT         7/10       12:57        0:19       30:15        0:35       18:53        0:35       12:40        0:21       31:07        0:36       20:08  2:08:20.23
8     Adam Fortin            MELIT         8/10       14:33        0:18       31:13        0:38       17:26        0:35       13:38        0:30       32:31        0:37       17:22  2:09:15.70
9     Morgan Chaffin         FELIT          1/3       11:43        0:48       30:16        1:04       21:19        0:49       11:17        0:29       31:36        0:59       22:15  2:12:28.06
10    Michael Huffaker       MELIT         9/10       14:02        0:21       31:32        0:38       20:11        0:35       12:42        0:30       31:26        0:39       20:06  2:12:37.59
11    Luke Bray              M1519          1/2       12:11        0:23       32:12        0:42       20:51        0:40       11:14        0:25       34:18        0:42       19:59  2:13:32.80
12    Benjamin Stringer      MELIT        10/10       13:41        0:38       31:35        0:43       19:22        0:36       13:18        0:29       32:56        0:43       19:42  2:13:37.42
13    Casey Dillard          M2529         1/10       13:02        0:58       32:29        1:10       19:37        0:23       12:50        0:50       32:51        1:08       19:55  2:15:06.58
14    Erika Setzler          F2529         1/11       14:01        0:40       34:00        0:59       21:16        0:42       13:03        0:43       35:21        0:59       21:02  2:22:39.98
15    Jordan White           M3034          1/7       15:09        0:34       34:21        0:45       20:35        0:44       14:44        0:28       35:44        0:46       20:13  2:23:57.95
16    Ernest Rigdon          M4549         1/11       15:03        0:33       33:46        0:43       20:49        1:01       14:18        0:39       35:02        0:46       22:57  2:25:31.17
17    Daniel Trujillo        M4549         2/11       18:30        0:23       33:37        0:37       19:50        0:32       17:16        0:25       34:35        0:39       19:46  2:26:05.06
18    Wesley Deckard         M2529         2/10       18:25        0:43       31:40        0:50       20:03        1:15       18:22        1:28       32:28        0:49       21:27     2:27:25
19    Jessica Wehner         FELIT          2/3       15:14        0:37       34:03        0:44       21:38        0:42       14:39        0:38       35:58        0:45       23:21  2:28:14.57
20    Neil Huffaker          M2529         3/10       14:36        0:27       33:08        0:41       24:50        0:25       13:37        0:24       33:15        0:38       26:22  2:28:17.14
21    Gavin Hart             M2529         4/10       13:13        0:30       32:26        0:57       25:29        1:16       13:04        1:05       33:25        1:01       26:17  2:28:36.31
22    Kimberly Earnest       FELIT          3/3       14:47        0:22       34:51        0:43       23:16        0:49       13:46        0:24       36:09        0:44       23:32  2:29:18.30
23    Jonathan Collins       M4549         3/11       14:42        0:29       34:22        1:04       23:55        0:46       13:26        0:33       35:26        1:04       24:26  2:30:08.89
24    Allison Hubbard-Deckar F2529         2/11       14:51        0:39       33:51        0:43       23:00        0:53       14:32        1:02       35:33        0:45       24:55  2:30:39.04
25    Jodi Garner            F3034         1/10       15:15        0:34       35:13        0:52       22:08        0:55       14:27        0:35       37:19        0:55       23:03  2:31:08.76
26    Jim Sliker             M4549         4/11       17:09        1:05       34:46        1:24       20:45        1:00       17:42        1:16       36:51        1:39       21:36  2:35:07.48
27    Tony Shipp             M3034          2/7       19:57        0:37       32:47        0:48       22:23        0:29       18:49        0:33       35:04        0:51       23:06  2:35:17.47
28    Nina Spitzhorn         F2024          1/1       12:53        1:16       36:19        0:51       23:27        0:51       13:06        0:36       40:30        1:00       25:03  2:35:48.78
29    Artsiom Revin          M3034          3/7       14:08        1:41       33:25        1:44       24:05        1:45       14:29        1:30       34:30        1:19       27:19  2:35:50.20
30    Dan Worley             M4549         5/11       17:00        0:47       34:41        1:20       22:09        0:45       16:36        0:50       37:52        1:16       23:52  2:37:03.02
31    Billy Watkins          M4044         1/10       18:16        1:39       34:58        1:29       22:54        1:18       18:04        1:46       35:27        1:10       22:31  2:39:25.92
32    Gina Samland           F5054          1/6       15:48        0:51       36:42        1:09       24:14        0:55       14:42        0:50       38:16        1:12       24:59  2:39:33.82
33    Travis Ritter          M3539         1/10       15:58        1:06       36:53        0:58       25:51        1:43       14:40        1:09       36:46        1:00       24:24  2:40:22.75
34    Mallory Crutchfield    F2529         3/11       16:46        0:50       37:03        0:55       23:53        0:49       15:28        0:58       39:37        1:05       24:36  2:41:55.95
35    Ronald Kaler           M4549         6/11       14:57        1:18       36:42        1:13       26:19        0:38       14:04        1:21       37:49        1:06       27:17  2:42:40.66
36    Mike Rutherford        M3034          4/7       15:20        1:00       36:21        1:02       25:43        1:44       14:23        1:13       38:54        0:59       26:57  2:43:29.97
37    Eric Siebert           M3034          5/7       16:07        0:53       35:07        0:59       25:27        0:45       17:30        0:51       39:17        0:55       27:24  2:45:08.65
38    Chip Greenwell         M2529         5/10       14:08        1:20       40:08        1:24       25:05        0:54       13:22        1:35       40:14        1:44       25:27  2:45:14.89
39    Jerry Donohue          M6569          1/3       19:34        0:54       35:15        1:24       24:03        1:12       18:52        1:26       36:52        1:12       24:47  2:45:25.67
40    Mavourneen Hogue       F5054          2/6       15:39        0:45       38:11        1:04       26:22        1:31       14:52        0:47       39:31        1:07       25:50  2:45:33.27
41    George Szabo           M3539         2/10       19:05        1:26       35:32        2:21       25:33        1:16       16:22        1:43       36:33        2:01       25:52  2:47:39.34
42    Kristine Story         F5559          1/4       17:45        0:50       37:33        1:23       25:41        1:04       16:35        0:54       39:02        1:11       25:58  2:47:51.99
43    Anthony Gallo          M4549         7/11       15:11        1:22       38:59        1:02       24:52        1:23       14:17        2:08       41:52        1:07       26:18  2:48:24.34
44    Zoe Moralli            F3034         2/10       18:08        1:06       37:38        1:21       26:28        1:02       15:36        0:59       39:13        1:18       26:05  2:48:48.59
45    Shannon Drain          M4549         8/11       16:51        0:36       34:04        0:58       27:14        0:37       16:43        0:41       37:11        1:25       32:38  2:48:53.09
46    Kelsey Weitzel         F2529         4/11       19:00        0:43       38:26        1:02       24:34        0:53       17:04        0:38       41:51        0:58       24:04  2:49:07.38
47    Toby Hedge             M2529         6/10       14:51        1:24       35:27        1:47       28:55        1:00       14:39        1:41       38:08        1:49       29:34  2:49:09.45
48    Benjamin Cade          M4044         2/10       19:09        1:24       35:55        2:12       24:48        0:44       17:21        1:23       39:25        2:33       25:30  2:50:19.05
49    Sheila Brooks          F3539         1/12       19:38        0:44       37:08        1:14       24:37        0:41       19:04        0:58       39:34        1:06       25:48  2:50:26.81
50    Hannah Polinske        F1519          1/1       15:19        0:34       53:43        1:35       27:11        0:42       14:26        0:30       28:25        1:00       27:50  2:51:10.57
51    Wes Rumfelt            M3539         3/10       20:07        0:25       36:24        0:46       26:28        0:48       19:01        0:36       38:27        0:55       27:20  2:51:12.37
52    Brittney Skelton       F3034         3/10       17:35        1:00       41:43        1:02       24:41        1:02       16:12        0:49       43:38        0:52       23:30  2:51:59.87
53    Jimmy Donoghue         M2024          1/3       16:24        1:22       41:02        1:32       25:43        1:53       16:35        2:34       41:09        1:27       24:36  2:54:12.12
54    Ron Sparlin            M5559          1/6       19:35        2:46       38:01        1:19       25:04        0:45       18:41        2:22       40:41        1:18       24:21  2:54:46.42
55    Todd Briggs            M4044         3/10       19:04        1:29       37:14        1:15       27:16        0:54       17:11        1:25       39:51        1:27       27:50  2:54:48.35
56    Charles Beaver         CLYDE          1/8       18:22        0:43       36:25        1:24       28:54        0:55       17:00        1:02       38:34        1:01       30:34  2:54:49.12
57    William Miller         M3539         4/10       16:43        1:04       37:26        1:23       29:21        1:02       14:45        1:58       39:19        1:22       30:35  2:54:51.09
58    Rebecca Padley         F4044          1/8       21:11        1:06       38:34        2:21       25:26        1:11       18:12        0:56       39:25        1:52       25:12  2:55:20.87
59    Cameron Biggs          M2529         7/10       18:42        0:56       38:35        2:05       26:46        1:51       18:44        0:51       38:46        1:37       26:52  2:55:38.91
60    Maria Zazycki          F4044          2/8       14:58        1:20       39:44        1:37       26:50        1:20       14:29        1:22       43:44        1:41       28:46  2:55:45.74
61    April Davis            F2529         5/11       18:11        1:19       39:32        1:22       27:16        0:44       16:02        1:24       40:47        1:24       28:14  2:56:10.03
62    Adam Schaffer          M3539         5/10       19:08        1:15       36:16        1:07       29:41        0:45       16:47        1:03       38:05        1:19       31:08  2:56:27.53
63    Kevin Huffmaster       M5559          2/6       16:33        1:57       37:13        1:26       31:02        1:13       15:15        2:10       39:25        1:28       28:56  2:56:33.34
64    Sonya Jin              F4044          3/8       17:23        0:48       41:08        0:59       26:15        1:24       16:32        1:02       44:38        1:17       25:34  2:56:53.09
65    Jim McDermott          M6569          2/3       21:02        2:17       36:01        1:02       26:57        0:56       22:24        1:55       36:18        1:24       26:52  2:57:00.54
66    Tanner Hedge           M2024          2/3       14:50        1:29       46:40        1:14       23:11        1:35       16:07        2:10       41:37        0:43       27:55  2:57:25.20
67    Lisa Martone           F4549          1/5       17:03        0:39       38:06        1:22       28:29        0:58       19:38        0:57       40:19        1:28       29:00  2:57:53.90
68    Dustin Miller          M4549         9/11       19:31        1:01       39:14        1:52       26:12        0:48       18:33        1:02       40:15        1:43       27:55  2:57:59.87
69    Gary Werkmeister       CLYDE          2/8       20:24        2:20       36:15        1:51       26:44        0:48       19:04        1:48       39:11        1:32       28:26  2:58:17.64
70    Luis Kolster           M4044         4/10       17:02        2:03       39:38        1:32       27:02        1:07       15:55        2:02       44:00        1:17       26:46  2:58:20.40
71    John Hill              M5559          3/6       13:57        1:27       36:40        0:49       31:18        1:04       16:25        1:44       39:58        0:56       34:17  2:58:29.77
72    Don Baker              M7074          1/1       16:17        1:07       37:53        2:01       31:37        0:57       15:24        1:16       39:11        1:35       31:18  2:58:31.37
73    Nicole Chervenyak      F4549          2/5       17:52        1:05       39:15        1:49       29:53        0:53       16:29        0:59       39:42        1:29       29:15  2:58:36.29
74    Hector Jimenez         M3539         6/10       15:18        1:40       40:48        2:28       27:47        0:55       15:05        1:51       42:10        2:28       28:20  2:58:46.67
75    Karyn Walker           F3539         2/12       15:28        1:02       42:33        1:08       29:01        0:49       14:02        1:11       43:19        1:02       29:22  2:58:52.02
76    Lauren White           F3034         4/10       18:21        2:21       36:19        0:48       28:44        0:31       19:02        2:28       40:30        1:02       29:19  2:59:20.15
77    Brad Beetch            M4549        10/11       20:57        0:51       35:22        2:04       29:44        1:28       18:58        1:07       37:33        1:43       29:52  2:59:34.14
78    Jennifer Bushong       F3034         5/10       17:12        0:51       41:03        1:06       26:09        1:32       17:41        0:57       44:54        1:28       27:06  2:59:53.37
79    John Cloyed            M3539         7/10       18:36        1:55       39:59        1:14       26:48        1:23       17:53        1:47       42:33        1:54       27:53  3:01:49.94
80    Sarah Ross             F2529         6/11       16:31        0:40       36:52        1:55       28:21        1:18       16:07        0:59       40:56        1:53       36:31  3:01:59.14
81    Katlyn Siebert         F3034         6/10       19:57        2:53       38:13        0:54       24:18        1:39       19:37        0:53       44:49        0:56       28:07  3:02:09.81
82    Jon Rogers             M3539         8/10       19:55        1:17       37:19        1:08       28:26        1:20       18:30        1:33       40:04        1:02       31:50  3:02:16.85
83    Jonathan Schmitz       M2529         8/10       19:34        2:05       36:22        1:23       31:12        0:53       17:55        1:30       38:30        1:23       31:42  3:02:24.48
84    Amy Williams           F3539         3/12       16:27        2:12       42:30        1:33       27:26        1:12       15:34        1:51       44:04        1:40       28:12  3:02:35.17
85    John Ingram            M6569          3/3       21:30        1:21       36:39        1:21       27:50        0:48       20:04        1:19       39:18        1:16       31:31  3:02:50.49
86    Jim Griffin            M6064          1/4       23:36        1:32       37:15        1:09       27:10        1:10       23:05        0:38       39:41        1:24       27:25  3:04:00.49
87    April Greene           ATHEN          1/9       20:40        1:03       37:37        2:04       30:52        1:19       19:35        1:02       38:28        1:56       30:00  3:04:30.67
88    Avery Abbott           M3034          6/7       15:11        1:00       30:57        1:58       43:36        1:35       14:38        1:28       32:28        2:11       40:05  3:05:01.20
89    Devin Lewis            M2024          3/3       15:42        3:06       40:42        1:37       24:49        1:29       16:36        2:39       43:45        1:22       34:32  3:06:11.13
90    Joyce Payne            F3539         4/12       21:50        2:01       43:36        1:07       24:28        1:14       20:11        1:28       45:37        1:01       24:06  3:06:34.46
91    Elizabeth Martin       F2529         7/11       20:40        2:55       38:13        2:26       27:24        1:01       19:41        1:21       41:08        1:58       30:03  3:06:44.14
92    Michael Merrie         M4044         5/10       16:38        0:47       39:47        1:39       29:10        1:11       17:51        1:26       43:59        2:07       32:38  3:07:08.69
93    Lindsay Maize          F3539         5/12       14:40        1:57       44:58        1:23       29:03        1:35       14:12        2:11       45:42        1:42       30:14  3:07:33.35
94    Kevin Whaley           M4549        11/11       19:23        1:21       38:14        1:11       31:11        1:18       19:33        1:42       41:44        1:22       32:32  3:09:25.06
95    Todd Bakos             M4044         6/10       19:56        2:07       42:05        0:57       26:15        0:40       19:41        0:33       47:51        1:06       28:49  3:09:55.79
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----- ---------------------- -------  --------- ----------- ----------- ----------- ----------- ----------- ----------- ----------- ----------- ----------- ----------- ----------- -----------
96    Michael Kumiyama       M3539         9/10       23:32        1:22       40:07        2:17       24:39        1:50       23:10        1:55       42:13        2:16       27:34  3:10:50.32
97    Kayla Enlow            F2529         8/11       14:34        2:46       40:15        1:57       33:23        1:06       13:59        3:19       42:15        1:42       36:09  3:11:20.89
98    Bradley Werkmeister    M1519          2/2       16:23        1:30       45:58        0:50       28:53        1:30       15:43        3:54       45:48        1:16       29:44  3:11:24.84
99    Reina Probert          F5559          2/4       21:25        1:13       40:37        1:07       30:23        0:53       20:30        1:15       42:13        1:04       31:30  3:12:03.65
100   Kaya Riemann           F2529         9/11       21:40        2:20       41:59        1:24       27:57        1:20       20:20        1:24       44:22        1:26       28:29  3:12:35.30
101   Javier Blanco          M5054          1/1       23:43        0:58       40:17        1:33       25:43        1:05       22:34        1:29       44:43        2:08       29:29  3:13:36.84
102   Jessie Carr            F2529        10/11       19:54        0:57       40:16        2:12       32:32        1:18       19:33        1:16       42:16        1:35       32:27  3:14:10.80
103   Melissa Steeves        F3034         7/10       16:00        0:55       41:46        1:06       33:47        0:56       16:00        1:18       45:40        1:26       35:33  3:14:20.62
104   Jaimie Miller          ATHEN          2/9       20:27        1:09       37:55        1:50       32:05        1:54       20:02        1:09       40:25        2:12       35:24  3:14:27.41
105   Robin Coyle            F5054          3/6       19:52        0:59       37:58        1:34       33:35        1:04       19:04        1:17       40:20        2:11       37:08  3:14:58.23
106   Lindsay Rutherford     F3034         8/10       22:03        1:32       38:49        1:29       30:12        1:05       20:15        1:17       43:35        1:39       33:53  3:15:44.51
107   Jeff Scott             M4044         7/10       18:01        1:18       40:00        1:14       33:03        1:13       17:16        1:31       43:38        1:15       38:28  3:16:51.31
108   Bradley Creamer        M4044         8/10       18:37        1:29       41:04        1:53       33:01        0:51       16:53        1:27       43:36        2:12       37:05  3:18:02.46
109   Cielito Brown          F3539         6/12       20:08        0:54       40:06        1:30       30:09        1:00       19:52        1:03       44:34        1:46       37:19  3:18:15.42
110   Karma Rasico           F4044          4/8       19:27        1:07       40:15        0:51       30:53        0:46       19:11        1:14       49:27        0:55       34:45  3:18:45.25
111   Jeff Underwood         M5559          4/6       23:39        1:53       41:38        1:45       28:10        1:54       22:31        2:16       44:08        2:07       29:14  3:19:09.44
112   Holly Anderson         F4044          5/8       25:28        2:53       40:09        1:56       26:18        1:22       26:14        1:16       44:25        2:00       27:31  3:19:27.05
113   Geoff Goolsbay         M5559          5/6       18:45        2:35       37:46        1:55       38:09        1:10       17:44        1:11       39:13        2:04       40:34  3:20:59.47
114   Jamie Szabo            F4044          6/8       27:42        1:39       43:07        3:06       26:59        1:19       24:22        1:27       42:55        2:26       28:09  3:23:06.67
115   Ken Weatherford        M3539        10/10       16:35        1:20       45:54        2:45       33:24        2:04       15:56        1:21       46:57        2:40       34:32  3:23:22.21
116   Anu Frank-Lawale       M4044         9/10       19:53        2:34       37:48        2:21       35:37        1:49       18:34        3:43       40:54        1:51       38:25  3:23:23.87
117   Michele Winter         ATHEN          3/9       21:35        1:28       41:08        1:37       33:28        1:52       20:35        2:07       43:15        2:03       35:12  3:24:16.56
118   William Askew          M6064          2/4       22:14        0:30       38:04        1:14       32:14        1:02       22:19        1:04       43:21        2:11       42:00  3:26:09.06
119   Keith Enlow            M2529         9/10       17:01        2:48       40:25        2:10       34:39        1:22       17:07        3:06       44:43        1:58       40:56  3:26:09.46
120   Holly Mitchell         F4549          3/5       21:28        0:54       39:18        1:20       36:24        1:12       23:57        0:59       42:38        1:35       37:33  3:27:11.12
121   Greg Fugett            M5559          6/6       22:34        2:27       39:34        1:58       32:28        1:30       25:51        1:58       41:13        2:22       35:30  3:27:18.92
122   Elizabeth Couture      F3034         9/10       19:29        1:14       44:41        1:38       38:01        1:14       17:34        1:03       44:34        1:28       37:40  3:28:30.14
123   Patricia Rumfelt       F3539         7/12       22:16        1:04       47:55        1:02       28:07        1:05       22:05        1:02       53:12        1:11       30:17  3:29:10.10
124   C. Grant Maledy        CLYDE          3/8       21:19        0:49       43:00        1:46       34:52        1:05       23:04        0:58       46:34        2:00       34:40  3:30:02.95
125   Erin Baker             F3539         8/12       19:23        1:18       43:47        1:48       38:00        1:47       17:49        1:22       45:12        2:00       38:38  3:30:58.28
126   Angela Morningstar     F5054          4/6       19:43        1:43       41:43        2:20       37:55        1:32       19:54        2:57       43:26        2:32       37:53  3:31:30.60
127   Megan Cameron          F3539         9/12       14:43        1:42       47:19        2:08       39:35        1:07       14:27        2:16       47:21        2:34       41:17  3:34:24.36
128   Phillip Butler         M4044        10/10       18:45        1:04       42:19        1:29       38:26        1:18       19:21        1:12       43:10        1:48       45:51  3:34:38.31
129   Janette Montano        F3539        10/12       30:14        1:29       47:02        2:09       26:37        0:36       27:58        1:40       48:04        1:40       27:34  3:34:58.16
130   Jaime Turner           F3034        10/10       21:06        1:07       49:06        1:06       34:47        0:59       21:01        1:24       52:33        1:18       31:20  3:35:43.11
131   Tina Claussen          F4549          4/5       20:18        1:58       41:42        3:17       38:19        1:53       20:17        2:49       45:19        2:36       38:43  3:37:05.21
132   Team Luke              PARA           1/1       19:18        0:29       58:19        1:47       25:47        0:26       17:33        0:26     1:05:15        1:31       26:33  3:37:19.34
133   Holly Craig            ATHEN          4/9       22:26        1:26       46:05        1:54       32:56        1:44       22:57        1:47       49:08        1:46       35:40  3:37:44.14
134   Lindsey Herbert        ATHEN          5/9       19:47        0:55       43:43        1:36       40:06        0:54       18:50        0:49       47:31        1:29       42:52  3:38:25.03
135   Stacey Phillips        F5054          5/6       22:44        1:05       46:27        1:35       31:56        1:00       21:52        1:11       50:29        1:34       39:17  3:39:04.59
136   Stephen Needham        M2529        10/10       24:19        4:21       44:38        2:02       30:19        1:30       26:58        3:45       45:53        1:34       34:41  3:39:54.08
137   Matthew Bridges        CLYDE          4/8       18:31        2:04       42:27        2:25       40:33        1:41       18:21        2:09       47:40        3:02       41:35  3:40:23.49
138   Christopher Clark      M3034          7/7       19:48        2:58       46:12        1:43       37:40        1:18       18:36        2:05       49:40        1:46       38:46  3:40:27.26
139   Lisa Blair             F5054          6/6       27:38        1:14       46:51        2:08       33:11        1:31       25:39        1:11       46:54        1:38       33:21  3:41:09.43
140   Joshua Pautz           CLYDE          5/8       19:04        0:45       44:21        2:33       41:05        1:17       18:46        0:50       49:03        2:21       41:43  3:41:41.42
141   Molly Hardin           F2529        11/11       20:18        1:28       53:35        1:01       32:18        1:21       20:42        2:12       57:07        0:52       34:48  3:45:35.85
142   Dawn Cook              F4044          7/8       25:12        1:39       45:20        0:55       37:13        1:18       21:54        2:05       50:13        1:10       39:39  3:46:31.42
143   Monique Jennings       F3539        11/12       25:43        2:50       47:19        3:02       29:13        1:34       25:18        1:58       54:35        3:17       35:17     3:50:00
144   Brandy Scott           F4044          8/8       21:51        1:07       44:13        1:54       42:53        1:05       21:41        1:11       48:48        2:27       43:39  3:50:42.85
145   Jeanne Porter          F5559          3/4       25:18        3:28       42:02        1:34       38:40        1:07       25:13        0:57       50:26        1:31       41:33  3:51:43.72
146   Nickolus Smallwood     CLYDE          6/8       22:47        2:10       41:56        1:43       39:39        1:50       26:38        3:19       45:35        2:08       44:30  3:52:09.74
147   Jennifer Reeves        F4549          5/5       26:35        0:56       47:17        1:52       44:34        1:02       25:28        1:04       35:34        1:36       46:25  3:52:17.19
148   Cathy Brown            F5559          4/4       27:28        1:05       45:53        1:54       36:26        0:51       25:30        1:04       51:51        1:48       39:08  3:52:52.99
149   Sheryl Chaco           F3539        12/12       25:35        1:49       49:58        1:28       34:07        1:25       23:55        1:46       57:45        1:33       36:52  3:56:05.67
150   Tom Zackary            M6064          3/4       27:41        1:57       44:39        2:44       39:57        1:39       27:41        1:54       49:17        2:58       41:15  4:01:37.61
151   Bobby Bland            M6064          4/4       22:42        2:16       46:43        2:13       42:58        1:26       21:31        1:43       52:16        2:15       46:37  4:02:32.93
152   Chrissy Williams       ATHEN          6/9       18:47        1:23       45:33        2:18       43:17        1:37       21:23        2:39       52:48        3:59       51:03  4:04:43.07
153   Angie Gillespie        ATHEN          7/9       16:25        1:20       48:10        2:37       41:47        2:01       16:57        2:05       54:56        4:22       55:28  4:06:02.98
154   Jef Chenault           CLYDE          7/8       26:27        1:47       48:03        1:32       42:32        1:47       25:28        2:09       52:59        1:55       49:42  4:14:16.40
155   Melissa Flokstra       ATHEN          8/9       19:08        1:27     1:00:38        2:18       51:12        1:35       18:56        1:53     1:09:18        2:03       38:42  4:27:04.59
156   Jim Myers              CLYDE          8/8       18:04        2:46       39:44        4:02       52:32        5:24       21:30        5:17       51:50        5:44     1:00:20  4:27:07.01
157   Sarah Kaminski         ATHEN          9/9       16:56        2:05     1:01:01        1:34       46:35        1:56       17:22        2:12     1:07:42        1:55       48:52  4:28:06.21
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